Bus

Suburban Railway RS1

Direction
Verden(Aller) — Bremen-Farge

22 stops

Open route schedule

Verden(Aller)

Langwedel(Kr Verden)

Etelsen

Baden(Achim)

Achim(b Bremen) (Zug)

Bremen Mahndorf

Bremen-Sebaldsbriick (Zug)

Bremen Hbf

Bremen-Walle

Bremen-Oslebshausen

Bremen-Burg(Bahn)

Bremen-Lesum

Bremen-St. Magnus

Bremen-Schénebeck

Bremen-Vegesack

Bremen-Aumund

Bremen Klinikum Bremen-Nord/Beckedorf

Bremen-Blumenthal

Bremen Mihlenstralle

Bremen Kreinsloger

Bremen Turnerstral3e

Go to website

Route schedule
Verden(Aller) — Bremen-Farge

Monday 20:32-23:34
Tuesday 20:32-23:34
Wednesday 20:32-23:34
Thursday 20:32-23:34
Friday 20:32-23:34
Saturday 20:32-23:34
Sunday 20:32-23:34
Route info

Direction: Verden(Aller)
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min

Loxstedt :
{ e Harsefeld
“Beverstedt
Stadlard )
| -
i { Gnarrenburg
\
\
Brake {Unterweser) Y
Hambergen —
i = Zeven

| Sittensen
i-.lede 1 Osterholz-
% Schwaneweds scharfmbeck Tarmstedt
ﬂigrg'ﬁljdp
P /o LemwirmE( L 5"‘/99@ el
2nl:=|urg_ | EN, Rntp"lh’ﬁr‘
a1 1E, Ottertbar HOLE o
Hude. —.,_\ el __Elir e —Wiimme)
x g “Brew T
:nblrg L S D Lovtan
i b Delmenhorst ) yen
3 i ket
P Lt - :
L Weyhe Landgidel W _-_EL-I
! ] N
|
Syke Verdel_Riler)
Wildeshausen IR |
) J - 1 -~
o i | Wi
.-.Js/ﬁl.rn Briichhausen- DUI\IE:df_‘H
= Vilserm = - {
Twistringen RYaE |'
. Rethem {Aller)
Y | 1
Vethta ,,/ @ Openstreethap contributors
BusMaps
B Rs1 -


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS1-2674160701-3459845660
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS1-2674160701-3459845660
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS1-2674160701-3459845660

Bremen-Farge



Direction

Verden(Aller) — Bremen-Farge

22 stops

Open route schedule

Verden(Aller)

Langwedel(Kr Verden)

Etelsen

Baden(Achim)

Achim(b Bremen) (Zug)

Bremen Mahndorf

Bremen-Sebaldsbriick (Zug)

Bremen Hbf

Bremen-Walle

Bremen-Oslebshausen

Bremen-Burg(Bahn)

Bremen-Lesum

Bremen-St. Magnus

Bremen-Schénebeck

Bremen-Vegesack

Bremen-Aumund

Bremen Klinikum Bremen-Nord/Beckedorf

Bremen-Blumenthal

Bremen Mihlenstrale

Bremen Kreinsloger

Bremen Turnerstralle

Bremen-Farge

Route schedule
Verden(Aller) — Bremen-Farge

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Verden(Aller)
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min

00:06-21:32

00:06-21:32

00:06-21:32

00:06-21:32

00:06-21:32

00:06-21:32

00:06-21:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS1-2674160701-3459845660

Direction Route schedule

Bremen Hbf — Bremen-Vegesack Bremen Hbf — Bremen-Vegesack
8 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Bremen Hbf

Wednesday -
Bremen-Walle

Thursday -
Bremen-Oslebshausen

Friday -
Bremen-Burg(Bahn)
Bremen-Lesum Saturday 02:06-04:06
Bremen-St. Magnus Sunday 02:06-04:06
Bremen-Schénebeck )

Route info
Bremen-Vegesack Direction: Bremen Hbf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS1-2674160701-3459845660

Direction

Bremen Hbf — Bremen-Vegesack

8 stops

Open route schedule

Bremen Hbf

Bremen-Walle

Bremen-Oslebshausen

Bremen-Burg(Bahn)

Bremen-Lesum

Bremen-St. Magnus

Bremen-Schonebeck

Bremen-Vegesack

Route schedule
Bremen Hbf — Bremen-Vegesack

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bremen Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS1-2674160701-3459845660

Direction

Verden(Aller) — Bremen-Farge

22 stops

Open route schedule

Verden(Aller)

Langwedel(Kr Verden)

Etelsen

Baden(Achim)

Achim(b Bremen) (Zug)

Bremen Mahndorf

Bremen-Sebaldsbriick (Zug)

Bremen Hbf

Bremen-Walle

Bremen-Oslebshausen

Bremen-Burg(Bahn)

Bremen-Lesum

Bremen-St. Magnus

Bremen-Schénebeck

Bremen-Vegesack

Bremen-Aumund

Bremen Klinikum Bremen-Nord/Beckedorf

Bremen-Blumenthal

Bremen Mihlenstrale

Bremen Kreinsloger

Bremen Turnerstralle

Bremen-Farge

Route schedule
Verden(Aller) — Bremen-Farge

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Verden(Aller)
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min

06:49-15:32

06:49-15:32

06:49-15:32

06:49-15:32

06:49-15:32

156:32

15:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS1-2674160701-3459845660

Direction Route schedule

Verden(Aller) — Bremen Hbf Verden(Aller) — Bremen Hbf
8 stops Monday 20:32-21:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Verden(Aller)

Wednesday 20:32-21:32
Langwedel(Kr Verden)

Thursday -
Etelsen

Friday -
Baden(Achim)
Achim(b Bremen) (Zug) Saturday -
Bremen Mahndorf Sunday -
Bremen-Sebaldsbriick (Zug) )

Route info
Bremen Hbf Direction: Verden(Aller)

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS1-2674160701-3459845660

Direction Route schedule

Bremen Hbf — Verden(Aller) Bremen Hbf — Verden(Aller)
8 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Bremen Hbf

Wednesday -
Bremen-Sebaldsbriick (Zug)

Thursday -
Bremen Mahndorf

Friday -
Achim(b Bremen) (Zug)
Baden(Achim) Saturday 01:11
Etelsen Sunday 01:11
Langwedel(Kr Verden) )

Route info
Verden(Aller) Direction: Bremen Hbf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS1-2674160701-3459845660

Direction

Verden(Aller) — Bremen-Farge

22 stops

Open route schedule

Verden(Aller)

Langwedel(Kr Verden)

Etelsen

Baden(Achim)

Achim(b Bremen) (Zug)

Bremen Mahndorf

Bremen-Sebaldsbriick (Zug)

Bremen Hbf

Bremen-Walle

Bremen-Oslebshausen

Bremen-Burg(Bahn)

Bremen-Lesum

Bremen-St. Magnus

Bremen-Schénebeck

Bremen-Vegesack

Bremen-Aumund

Bremen Klinikum Bremen-Nord/Beckedorf

Bremen-Blumenthal

Bremen Mihlenstrale

Bremen Kreinsloger

Bremen Turnerstralle

Bremen-Farge

Route schedule
Verden(Aller) — Bremen-Farge

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Verden(Aller)
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min

05:32-19:19

05:32-19:19

05:32-19:19

05:32-19:19

05:32-19:19

05:32-19:19

05:04-17:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS1-2674160701-3459845660

Direction Route schedule

Bremen-Farge — Bremen Hbf Bremen-Farge — Bremen Hbf
15 stops Monday 04:11
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:11
Bremen-Farge

Wednesday 04:11
Bremen TurnerstralRe

Thursday 04:11
Bremen Kreinsloger

Friday 04:11
Bremen Muhlenstralle
Bremen-Blumenthal Saturday 04:35
Bremen Klinikum Bremen-Nord/Beckedorf Sunday 04:35
Bremen-Aumund

Route info
Bremen-Vegesack Direction: Bremen-Farge

Stops: 15

Bremen-Schdnebeck
Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min
Bremen-St. Magnus
Bremen-Lesum
Bremen-Burg(Bahn)
Bremen-Oslebshausen

Bremen-Walle

Bremen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS1-2674160701-3459845660

Direction

Bremen-Farge — Verden(Aller)

22 stops

Open route schedule

Bremen-Farge

Bremen TurnerstralRe

Bremen Kreinsloger

Bremen Mihlenstral3e

Bremen-Blumenthal

Bremen Klinikum Bremen-Nord/Beckedorf

Bremen-Aumund

Bremen-Vegesack

Bremen-Schonebeck

Bremen-St. Magnus

Bremen-Lesum

Bremen-Burg(Bahn)

Bremen-Oslebshausen

Bremen-Walle

Bremen Hbf

Bremen-Sebaldsbriick (Zug)

Bremen Mahndorf

Achim(b Bremen) (Zug)

Baden(Achim)

Etelsen

Langwedel(Kr Verden)

Verden(Aller)

Route schedule
Bremen-Farge — Verden(Aller)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bremen-Farge
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

05:11-18:50

05:11-18:50

05:11-18:50

05:11-18:50

05:11-18:50

05:11-18:50

06:11-18:11


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS1-2674160701-3459845660

Direction Route schedule

Bremen Hbf — Bremen-Farge Bremen Hbf — Bremen-Farge
15 stops Monday 04:34
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:34
Bremen Hbf

Wednesday 04:34
Bremen-Walle

Thursday 04:34
Bremen-Oslebshausen

Friday 04:34
Bremen-Burg(Bahn)
Bremen-Lesum Saturday B
Bremen-St. Magnus Sunday -
Bremen-Schénebeck )

Route info
Bremen-Vegesack Direction: Bremen Hbf

Stops: 15

Bremen-Aumund
Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min
Bremen Klinikum Bremen-Nord/Beckedorf
Bremen-Blumenthal
Bremen Mihlenstral3e
Bremen Kreinsloger

Bremen TurnerstralRe

Bremen-Farge


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS1-2674160701-3459845660

Direction

Bremen-Farge — Verden(Aller)

22 stops

Open route schedule

Bremen-Farge

Bremen TurnerstralRe

Bremen Kreinsloger

Bremen Mihlenstral3e

Bremen-Blumenthal

Bremen Klinikum Bremen-Nord/Beckedorf

Bremen-Aumund

Bremen-Vegesack

Bremen-Schonebeck

Bremen-St. Magnus

Bremen-Lesum

Bremen-Burg(Bahn)

Bremen-Oslebshausen

Bremen-Walle

Bremen Hbf

Bremen-Sebaldsbriick (Zug)

Bremen Mahndorf

Achim(b Bremen) (Zug)

Baden(Achim)

Etelsen

Langwedel(Kr Verden)

Verden(Aller)

Route schedule
Bremen-Farge — Verden(Aller)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bremen-Farge
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

21:11-23:11

21:11-23:35

21:11-23:35

21:11-23:35

21:11-23:11

21:11-23:11

21:11-23:11


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS1-2674160701-3459845660

Direction Route schedule

Bremen Hbf — Bremen-Vegesack Bremen Hbf — Bremen-Vegesack
8 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Bremen Hbf

Wednesday -
Bremen-Walle

Thursday -
Bremen-Oslebshausen

Friday -
Bremen-Burg(Bahn)
Bremen-Lesum Saturday 01:06
Bremen-St. Magnus Sunday 01:06
Bremen-Schénebeck )

Route info
Bremen-Vegesack Direction: Bremen Hbf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS1-2674160701-3459845660

Direction Route schedule

Bremen Hbf — Bremen-Farge Bremen Hbf — Bremen-Farge
15 stops Monday 05:04
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:04
Bremen Hbf

Wednesday 05:04
Bremen-Walle

Thursday 05:04
Bremen-Oslebshausen

Friday 05:04
Bremen-Burg(Bahn)
Bremen-Lesum Saturday 05:04
Bremen-St. Magnus Sunday -
Bremen-Schénebeck )

Route info
Bremen-Vegesack Direction: Bremen Hbf

Stops: 15

Bremen-Aumund
Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min
Bremen Klinikum Bremen-Nord/Beckedorf
Bremen-Blumenthal
Bremen Mihlenstral3e
Bremen Kreinsloger

Bremen TurnerstralRe

Bremen-Farge


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS1-2674160701-3459845660

Direction

Verden(Aller) — Bremen-Farge

22 stops

Open route schedule

Verden(Aller)

Langwedel(Kr Verden)

Etelsen

Baden(Achim)

Achim(b Bremen) (Zug)

Bremen Mahndorf

Bremen-Sebaldsbriick (Zug)

Bremen Hbf

Bremen-Walle

Bremen-Oslebshausen

Bremen-Burg(Bahn)

Bremen-Lesum

Bremen-St. Magnus

Bremen-Schénebeck

Bremen-Vegesack

Bremen-Aumund

Bremen Klinikum Bremen-Nord/Beckedorf

Bremen-Blumenthal

Bremen Mihlenstrale

Bremen Kreinsloger

Bremen Turnerstralle

Bremen-Farge

Route schedule
Verden(Aller) — Bremen-Farge

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Verden(Aller)
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min

05:02-24:00

00:50-23:34

05:02-24:00

00:50-23:34

05:02-22:48

05:34-22:48

06:34-22:48


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS1-2674160701-3459845660

Direction

Bremen-Farge — Verden(Aller)

22 stops

Open route schedule

Bremen-Farge

Bremen TurnerstralRe

Bremen Kreinsloger

Bremen Mihlenstral3e

Bremen-Blumenthal

Bremen Klinikum Bremen-Nord/Beckedorf

Bremen-Aumund

Bremen-Vegesack

Bremen-Schonebeck

Bremen-St. Magnus

Bremen-Lesum

Bremen-Burg(Bahn)

Bremen-Oslebshausen

Bremen-Walle

Bremen Hbf

Bremen-Sebaldsbriick (Zug)

Bremen Mahndorf

Achim(b Bremen) (Zug)

Baden(Achim)

Etelsen

Langwedel(Kr Verden)

Verden(Aller)

Route schedule
Bremen-Farge — Verden(Aller)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bremen-Farge
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

04:41-23:11

00:11-23:05

04:41-23:11

00:11-23:05

04:41-22:41

01:35-22:41

01:35-22:41


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS1-2674160701-3459845660

Direction

Bremen-Farge — Bremen Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Bremen-Farge

Bremen TurnerstralRe

Bremen Kreinsloger

Bremen Mihlenstral3e

Bremen-Blumenthal

Bremen Klinikum Bremen-Nord/Beckedorf

Bremen-Aumund

Bremen-Vegesack

Bremen-Schonebeck

Bremen-St. Magnus

Bremen-Lesum

Bremen-Burg(Bahn)

Bremen-Oslebshausen

Bremen-Walle

Bremen Hbf

Route schedule
Bremen-Farge — Bremen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bremen-Farge
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

20:41-21:41

20:41-21:41

20:41-21:41

20:41-21:41

20:41-21:41

20:41-21:41

20:41-21:41


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS1-2674160701-3459845660

Direction Route schedule

Bremen Hbf — Verden(Aller) Bremen Hbf — Verden(Aller)
8 stops Monday 21:57
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Bremen Hbf

Wednesday 21:57
Bremen-Sebaldsbriick (Zug)

Thursday -
Bremen Mahndorf

Friday -
Achim(b Bremen) (Zug)
Baden(Achim) Saturday -
Etelsen Sunday -
Langwedel(Kr Verden) )

Route info
Verden(Aller) Direction: Bremen Hbf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS1-2674160701-3459845660

Direction

Verden(Aller) — Bremen-Farge

22 stops

Open route schedule

Verden(Aller)

Langwedel(Kr Verden)

Etelsen

Baden(Achim)

Achim(b Bremen) (Zug)

Bremen Mahndorf

Bremen-Sebaldsbriick (Zug)

Bremen Hbf

Bremen-Walle

Bremen-Oslebshausen

Bremen-Burg(Bahn)

Bremen-Lesum

Bremen-St. Magnus

Bremen-Schénebeck

Bremen-Vegesack

Bremen-Aumund

Bremen Klinikum Bremen-Nord/Beckedorf

Bremen-Blumenthal

Bremen Mihlenstrale

Bremen Kreinsloger

Bremen Turnerstralle

Bremen-Farge

Route schedule
Verden(Aller) — Bremen-Farge

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Verden(Aller)
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min

09:02-21:38

09:02-22:04

00:06-21:32

00:06-21:32

00:06-21:38

21:38

21:38


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS1-2674160701-3459845660

Direction

Bremen-Farge — Verden(Aller)

22 stops

Open route schedule

Bremen-Farge

Bremen TurnerstralRe

Bremen Kreinsloger

Bremen Mihlenstral3e

Bremen-Blumenthal

Bremen Klinikum Bremen-Nord/Beckedorf

Bremen-Aumund

Bremen-Vegesack

Bremen-Schonebeck

Bremen-St. Magnus

Bremen-Lesum

Bremen-Burg(Bahn)

Bremen-Oslebshausen

Bremen-Walle

Bremen Hbf

Bremen-Sebaldsbriick (Zug)

Bremen Mahndorf

Achim(b Bremen) (Zug)

Baden(Achim)

Etelsen

Langwedel(Kr Verden)

Verden(Aller)

Route schedule
Bremen-Farge — Verden(Aller)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bremen-Farge
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

15:11

15:11

15:11

15:11

15:11

15:11

15:11


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS1-2674160701-3459845660

Direction

Bremen-Farge — Bremen Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Bremen-Farge

Bremen TurnerstralRe

Bremen Kreinsloger

Bremen Mihlenstral3e

Bremen-Blumenthal

Bremen Klinikum Bremen-Nord/Beckedorf

Bremen-Aumund

Bremen-Vegesack

Bremen-Schonebeck

Bremen-St. Magnus

Bremen-Lesum

Bremen-Burg(Bahn)

Bremen-Oslebshausen

Bremen-Walle

Bremen Hbf

Route schedule
Bremen-Farge — Bremen Hbf

Monday 00:11
Tuesday 00:11
Wednesday 00:11-00:35
Thursday 00:11-00:35
Friday 00:11-00:35
Saturday 00:11
Sunday 00:11
Route info

Direction: Bremen-Farge
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS1-2674160701-3459845660

Direction
Bremen-Vegesack — Bremen Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Bremen-Vegesack

Bremen-Schénebeck

Bremen-St. Magnus

Bremen-Lesum

Bremen-Burg(Bahn)

Bremen-Oslebshausen

Bremen-Walle

Bremen Hbf

Route schedule
Bremen-Vegesack — Bremen Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 10:20

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Bremen-Vegesack
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS1-2674160701-3459845660

Direction
Verden(Aller) — Bremen Hbf

Route schedule
Verden(Aller) — Bremen Hbf

f stops Monday —
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Verden(Aller)

Wednesday -
Langwedel(Kr Verden)

Thursday —
Etelsen

Friday 23:42-23:48
Baden(Achim)
Achim(b Bremen) (Zug) Saturday 23:42
Bremen Mahndorf Sunday —
Bremen-Sebaldsbriick (Zug) .

Route info

Bremen Hbf

Direction: Verden(Aller)
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

RS1 Suburban Railway time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Bremen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS1-2674160701-3459845660

